Mineral wool - not Triplan
Silicone - not Triplan

A

)

Fire-resistant laminate

Mountig screw

Glazing bead

Dimension

72,5x60mm

1,5x14mm
16 mm

Materials Used

Item

Glazing bead

Tightening strip, indv.

Profile

Tightening strip, outside
Fire-resistant laminate
Mounting screw

Glass

Item no.
2203
2204

22013
22042
22051

22070

Tihtening strip, inside
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Tightening strip, outside

Remarks:

Revisions:

Draw. no.:

312.20.1001

Case no.:

1:1

Scale:

Rev. date:

Date:

10.02.16 bn

18.11.13, bn

Subject: Jansen system EI30

Case:

Top detail

Thielam:
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